
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
Name of Company [04579001 ] 

OFP Limited 

We, 

David Hudson Matthew Haw 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
25 Farringdon Street 25 Farringdon Street 
London EC4A 4AB London EC4A 4AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affaurs as at 30 January 2012 

WA Nu ttle 
Cee Hudson Matthew Haw 

Dated 1 February 2012 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
25 Farringdon Street 
London EC4A 4AB 
Ref DPH\HXP\MRH\KRZ 

1002/2012 #238 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Riviyunn 

AQg 04/02/2012 #259 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Sé
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
OFP LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of OFP Limited 

on the 30th day of January 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Neil Brennan 

Signed DLO ‘ 

Dated a6 {i |\9. 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Notes Book Estimated to 
Value realise 
£000 £7000 

a) Summary of Assets 

Fixed Charge Assets 

Freehold Property 1 140 70 

Leasehold Property 2 6 0 

Plant and Machinery 3 46 13 

Office Equipment 3 2 2 

Computer Equipment 3 5 0 

199 85 

Amount due to charge holder {293} (293) 

Surplus/(Deficit) as regards charge holder (94) (208) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charges 

Stock 4 299 0 

Debtors 5 647 20 

Staff Loans 5 0 

cis 6 20 0 

Pre Payments 16 0 

987 20 

Signature COs Date- 30/1 } 12 



b) Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 

Preferential creditors 7 

Surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Prescribed part 

Assets available for floating charge holder 

Amount due to charge holder 

Estimated shortfall/surpius as regards to floating 
charge 

Prescribed part 

Unsecured Creditors 

HP Creditors 

Trade Creditors 

Accruals 

Corporation Tax 

PAYE 6 

VAT 

Intercompany 

Redundancy 

Durectors Loan 

Total unsecured claims 8 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors 

“Issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency to members 

Date Signature DMD. 

® 
(513) 

@) 
(16) 
G4) 

(182) 
(269) 

(60) 
20) 

(1,346) 

(1,346) 

q@) 

qd) 

347) 

Oe 



Date: rohha Signature O28. 



include 
all creditors 

and 
identify 

any 
creditors 

under 
hire-purchase, 

chattel 
leasing 

or 
conditional 

sale 
agreements 

and 
customers 

claiming 
amounts 

paid 
in 

advance 
of 

the 
supply 

of goods 
or 

services 
and 

creditors 
claiming 

retention 
of title 

over 
property 

n 
the 

company’s 
possession 

Name 
of creditor 

‘AJ Laminated 
Brams 

Limited 
_[ 

Red 
Fox 

Barn 
Cross 

Green, 
Cockfield 

Bury 
St Edmunds 

IP30 
0LG 

10,507 
20 

000 

Allsands 
Aggregates 

& 
Saunt 

Laurence 
Avenue, 

Allington 
Maidstone 

ME16 
OLL 

0.00 
000 

Alsamex 
Products 

Lid 
Protea 

Industrial 
Estate 

_, Pixmore 
3 grosvenor 
Cottages_Acol 

CT7 
0HX 

637 
18 

000 

Britannia 
Fork 

Trucks 
Lumted 

| 
The 

Green 
Barn 

Bridgend 
Farm, 

Hurstford 
Lane 

Charmg 
TN27 

0ER_| 
495 

94 
000 

BSF 
Timber 

Engmeering 
53/54 

St Dunstands 
1} Wilkmson 
Roof Company 
Signature. E
S
O
 

Date. 
sai fia 

N
a
m
e
 

of creditor 
Street_Birmingham 

B4 
6LJ 

000 
000 

| Flagship 
Media 

Group 
Limited 

Flagship 
House, 

C3 
Westbank 

Dnve 
Belfast 

BT3 
9LA 

180 
00 

000 

Fordham 
Carpentry 

Unit 
A3, 

, Oakendene 
1 Wheatstone 
of ereditor 

Partnership Lunited 

_ | The Mall, 60 
High 

Street Gillmgham 
4, Thameside 
| Goodnestone 